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Repeat Prescription, Christmas Hours
Request it Now! Y sy gs 927
Please check your medications to make Fri 22-Dec-23  7.30am - 4.30pm
sure you have enough to cover you over the Sat 23-Dec-23  Normal hours
festive period. We may not be able to fill Sun 24-Dec-23
prescription requests received after the Mon 25-Dec-23
20th of December. Tue 26-Dec-23
Wed 27-Dec-23 8am-4pm
Please be aware our urgent prescription fee Thu 28-Dec-23  8am-4pm
will now be $30. An urgent request should Fri 29-Dec-23  8am-4pm
be processed within 24 hours, subject to Sat 30-Dec-23
the conditions on Manage My Health. Sun 31-Dec-23

Mon 1-Jan-24
Tue 2-Jan-24
Wed 3-Jan-24 Return to normal hours

Don’t let Covid ruin your holiday!

As you may be out and about enjoying your
summer holiday, socialising with family and
friends, why not protect yourself and
others.

Festive Catch Up
Why not take this opportunity to get your

We have a Covid Vaccine Clinic available on

a Tuesday morning and a full day Thursday, . _ . _
except 28/12/23. children’s vaccines booked in whilst they

are off school. Also let’s book in your
Please call 09 538 0083 to book smear/HPV swab whilst you’re on leave.

Note: You need to be 6 months covid free

and 6 months since last covid booster. Please ensure you book early for your nurse

appointments over the festive period.



